
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 55 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70048809 7PSSDB 15.15 3.85 58.33

70048823 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.06 4.15 62.50

70048838 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.00 3.10 46.50

70048849 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.00 4.30 64.50

70048869 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.10 3.10 46.81

70048875 P14 - (39111) Tamarron West Sec 2 Paving 7PSSDB 15.08 3.45 52.03

70048892 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.09 3.00 45.27

70048901 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.06 4.70 70.78

70048919 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.12 3.10 46.87

70048927 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.04 4.15 62.42

70048936 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.05 3.00 45.15

70048942 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.05 4.15 62.46

70048981 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.03 3.10 46.59

70048998 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 15.03 3.75 56.36

70049028 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.08 3.10 46.75

70049042 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.01 4.15 62.29

70049084 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 14.98 3.10 46.44

70049100 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.05 3.85 57.94

70049112 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 14.96 3.10 46.38

70049127 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.11 4.30 64.97

70049163 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.01 3.10 46.53

70049174 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.05 4.15 62.46

70049214 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.00 4.30 64.50

70049243 P14 - (96666) Fulbrook on Fulshear Creek MG & Det 5PSSDB 14.99 3.75 56.21

70049266 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 14.96 3.10 46.38

70049279 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 14.90 3.00 44.70

70049289 P14 - (96426) Fulshear Run Channel Repair 7PSSDB 14.99 3.75 56.21

70049331 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.01 3.85 57.79

70049350 P14 - (75149) Sorrento Det 5PSSDB 14.90 3.10 46.19

70049363 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 15.05 4.15 62.46

70049393 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 14.99 3.00 44.97

70049407 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.02 4.30 64.59

70049430 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 14.95 3.00 44.85

70049446 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.05 4.70 70.74

70049477 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.05 3.85 57.94

70049494 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.10 3.10 46.81

Settlement
of payment

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro (AKON TRUCKING LLC) 12/8/2023

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro R001138

630

D193

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463



70049506 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.07 4.70 70.83

70049596 P14 - (96825) COH 4235-120 (Fondren) 7PSSDB 15.02 5.95 89.37

70049643 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.04 3.10 46.62

70049661 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.01 4.30 64.54

70049698 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 14.98 3.00 44.94

70049710 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.04 4.70 70.69

70049736 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 14.97 3.00 44.91

70049751 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.08 3.45 52.03

70049772 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 14.98 4.30 64.41

70049824 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 15.06 3.45 51.96

70049848 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.05 3.85 57.94

70049864 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 15.10 4.15 62.67

70049889 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.09 3.10 46.78

70049898 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.03 4.30 64.63

70049927 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.12 4.15 62.75

70049945 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.06 4.15 62.50

70049965 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.00 4.30 64.50

70049990 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.03 4.70 70.64

70050024 7PSSDB 15.05 4.30 64.72

3122.10

5% -156.11

SUBTOTAL 2966.00

-$344.00

TOTAL $2622.00

P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6

Fuel


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



